
TC PLAN #1:  BNSF ROAD CLOSURE AT RR CROSSING - COVINGTON WY S.E., COVINGTON, WA
WORK TO BE PERFORMED BY BNSF AT RR CROSSING BEGINNING 6/20/14 FROM 5:00 A.M. TO 7:00 P.M.

 Dated:   6/17/14
 Prepared By: Lynne Henifin
 Phone:  360.676.6272
 Fax:      360.733.2690
 E-mail: lhenifin@safetysignsinc.com

BNSF WORK ZONE
Adv. Warning Signs to be 

placed on both sides of track 3 
days prior to closure.

SB traffic detour 
east on to S.E. 

Wax Rd

NOTES:  
BNSF will be rehabilitating the RR crossing at Covington Wy S.E. 
(betw. S.E. Wax Rd and 164th Pl. S.E.)  SB traffic will be detoured 
east along S.E. Wax Rd.  Northbound traffic will be detoured west 
along 164th Pl. S.E.  PCMS Boards to be placed on S.E. 272nd 
St.during the road closure to warn motorists of the closure.  
Advanced Warning Signs will be placed 3 days prior to closure on 
both sides of the railroad crossing.  Flaggers will be on site to 
assist motorist during the closure & keep the intersection clear of 
congestion.  All signs to be MUTCD compliant.
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SIGN LEGEND
ROAD CLOSED AHEAD
DETOUR AHEAD
FLAGGER
DETOUR LEFT
DETOUR RIGHT
DETOUR RIGHT/LEFT
DETOUR STRAIGHT
ADVANCED WARNING SIGN
TYPE III BARR W/ RD CLS 

W20-3
W20-2
W20-7A
M4-9L
M4-9R
M4-9R/L
M4-9S
AWS

Covington Wy
CLOSED AT

RR XING
6/20   5 A.M.

TO
6/20   7 P.M.
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